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Q1: What age demographic do you fallinto: Q2: Rank the following items in priority from highest to lowest
Under 18 1.28% Safety 4.75

18-25 2.56% Infrastructure 4.29

26-35 27.56% Housing 3.78

36-45 19.23% Economy 3.8

46-55 18.59% Recreation 4.85

56-65 20.51% Core Services 4.15

66-75 8.97% Environment 2.39

Over 75 1.28%

Q1: What age demographic do you fall into: Q2: Rank the following items in priority from highest to
lowest
Over75 1HH

I Environment
56-65 I Core Services I
46-55 I Recreation |
| Economy

66-75

36-45

2635 Housing

1825 Infrastructure I
Under1s Safety

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 0 1 2 3 4 5



Budget Survey

157 responses
156 online, 1 paper

Q3: Please choose your top five most important municipal services:

Safety 46.15%
Roads 58.33%
Recreation Facilities 67.31%
Water, Sewer, Wastewater 54.49%
Parks & Outdoor Spaces 55.13%
Fire Services 52.56%
Economic Development 37.82%
Waste 19.23%
Library & Culture 59.62%
Building Sustainable Community 25%
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Q4: Please rate your understanding of how your municipal tax dollars are used:

Somewhat understand 50%
Good understanding 37.18%
Do not understand 12.82%
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Q5: Which of the following options would you prefer for property taxes:

Maintain with inflation
Decrease & reduce services
Increase & enhance services
Unsure
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Q6: How important is it to maintain the Town's current infrastructure
(road/arena/community centre)

Very important 67.95%
Somewhat important 27.56%
Not important 3.21%
Unsure 1.28%

Q6: How importantis it to maintain the Town's current
infrastructure (road/arena/community centre)

Unsure
Notimportant

Somewhat important

Very important

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00%

80.00%



Budget Survey

157 responses
156 online, 1 paper

Q7: How important is investing in new infrastructure:

Very important 35.90%
Somewhat important 39.74%
Not important 21.15%
Unsure 3.21%
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Q8: How would you prefer to be engaged in municipal communications:

Social Media:
Website
Newspaper
Radio

Council Meetings
None of the above
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